The Albeo® ARC LED Series Round High Bay is an NSF
IP65 Wet Rated luminaire is an exceptional mixture of
value and performance. Ideal for high bay applications in
industrial and commercial buildings. Designed to replace
175W– 650W HID and four-to eight-lamp T5/T8 fixtures
with unmatched reliability and quality.
Project Name
Date		                        Type

Catalog Number
AGENT/DISTRIBUTOR NAME-LOGO
Ordering Information
ARC_  _  _   _ _ _ _ _    8L_ _ QV_ _ ST_  _ A_ Q_ B_ _ _ _
PRODUCT
ID VOLTAGE LUMEN
OUTPUT CCT/CRI OPTICS/
LENS CONTROLS MOUNTING CORD PLUG FINISH OPTIONS
ARC =
Albeo®
Round IP65
High Bay
0¹ =
120 – 277V
E =
277 – 480V
14 = 14,000lm
21 = 21,000lm
28 = 28,000lm
33 = 33,000lm
277 – 480V
13 = 13,000lm
18 = 18,000lm
25 = 25,000lm
30 = 30,000lm
48 = 4000k, 80 CRI
58 = 5000k, 80 CRI
8L =85° lens QV² = 0 –10V dimming,
controls ready —
see accessories for
field installable sensor
and remote
ST³ = ½″ NPT
hook provided
A = 6ft
cord, SJWT,
3-cond
Q = None B = Black (Blank) =
No special
options
CRI CCT OUTPUT
MULTIPLIER
80CRI
5000K 100%
4000K 100%
OPTICAL LENS ACCESSORY OPTIC DESCRIPTION OUTPUT
MULTIPLIER
Refractor Polycarbonate
Refractor/Lens 98%, 93% w/Lens
Reflector Aluminium Reflector 90%
Ordering Information:
ORDERING NOTES:
1. 277– 480V option available by Dec 2021
2. Sensor cannot be used simultaneously with Battery Backup Unit. Field-installed sensor up to 40ft height
3. See accessories table for additional mounting options
4. All units come sensor-ready, equipped for easy field-install of sensor.
80 CRI @ 4000K OR 5000K CCT
LUMEN
PACKAGE
TYPICAL
DELIVERED
LUMENS
TYPICAL POWER
120 – 277V
TYPICAL LPW
120–277V
MAX
AMBIENT
TEMP (°C)
14 14,000 100W 135 40°C
21 21,000 150W 135 40°C
28 28,000 200W 135 40°C
33 33,600 240W 135 40°C